Date:

Tournament:

AGE/Division WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:

WGT:
[DIV I ROOKIE [45 = |2 |1st KAGAN PAINTER
2nd RAIGE MORRISON
[DIV 1 ROOKIE[50 |4 [1st ISIAH PAYNE
2nd CHASON ZARICHNAK
3rd ATLAS KOSMAL
4th TYLER LITWEILER
AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:
WGT:
[DIV I ROOKIE[45 |3 [1st DECLAN KREPP
2nd  [TAJUAN WRIGHT
3rd JESSE HUFF
[DIV I ROOKIE[58 |4 |1st KAMYDEN BORRERO
2nd BRYLON BOLGER
3rd GAVIN HILL
4th LEVI COPPERSMITH
[DIV I ROOKIE[78 |2 |1st XANDER HORAK
2nd  [JKYE PARKER
[DIVIIOPEN [56 |2 |1st BRECKEN BANOVSKY
2nd PARKER ENCISO
[DIVIIOPEN [60 |7 |1st BRENNAN WARWICK
2nd BEAU NEZBETH
3rd KAMDEN BORRERO
4th RYAN RUEBERGER
5th CAEL KETTERING
6th BRECKEN BANOVSKY
[DIVIIOPEN [69 |3 |1st JAKE HUGHES
2nd LEO WILKES
3rd CAM KETTERING
AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:
WGT:
[DIV 11l ROOKIHE0 |5 |1st SHAMUS BRADY
2nd KAMYDEN BORRERO
3rd TAGGART WADE
4th AIDEN O'DONNELL
5th FLOYD HUFF
[DIV Il ROOKIH75 |4 |1st JARED GOLDBERG
2nd BRANDON KRISTOFF
3rd SULLIVAN O'DONNELL
4th CAYSON SIMPKINS
[DIV Il OPEN [59 |4 |1st ANGELO LOMONTE
2nd CAYDEN PLUHAR
3rd TAGGART WADE
4th KAMDYN BORRERO
[DIV Il OPEN |68 |4 |1st LOUIE GILL
2nd  [AIDEN BURFORD
3rd CHARLES CURTIS
4th CHASE MASON
[DIV Il OPEN [75 |2 |1st BEN WATKINS




2nd

CHARLES CURTIS

[DIV IIOPEN |90 |2 |1st JACOB LYONS
2nd DANIEL PARKER
[DIV IIOPEN |98 |4 |1st KANE CURRAN
2nd BRAYDEN LAYHEW
3rd TUCKER RENICKER
4th DANIEL PARKER
AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:
WGT:
[DIV IV ROOKIF92 |3 |1st DEVON LEHMAN
2nd OMAR PARKER
3rd JACK DINWIDDIE
[DIV IV ROOKI§100 |2 [1st CALEB RIDGLEY
2nd  [ADRIAN PENN
[DIV IV ROOKI{114 |2 [1st CALEB RIDGLEY
2nd DEVONN NIXON
[DIVIVOPEN [65 |2 [1st JAVAAN YARBROUGH
2nd LOUIE GILL
[DIVIVOPEN |72 |4 [1st NICK SMITH
2nd  [JAVAAN YARBROUGH
3rd BRAD BOWERSOCK
4th ALEX RUEBERGER
[DIV IVOPEN |79 |3 | 1st CHASE BRANDEBURA
2nd CHASE PLUHAR
3rd BROCK MASON
[DIVIVOPEN (88 |7 |1st BRIAN CREVAR
2nd DY'VAIRE VAN DYKE
3rd KANE KETTERING
4th ALEX COPPERSMITH
5th DEVON LEHMAN
5th ZACH LYONS
[DIV IV OPEN [105 |4 |1st TYLER LINTER
2nd CALEB RIDGLEY
3rd ANTHONY ZARGARI
4th NIKO POULLAS
[DIV IVOPEN [114 |3 |1st JAKE STARKEY
2nd  [TYLER LINTER
3rd DYLAN CANDIOTT!I
[DIV IV OPEN 184 |2 |1st ELI MAKEL
2nd BEN ZINDA
AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:
WGT:
(MS [s0 |3 |1st DY'VAIRE VAN DYKE
2nd  |TYLER WISE
3rd CONNOR GISZTL
(MS [88 |4 [1st MARLON YARBROUGH
2nd  [JAKE BURRFORD
3rd CONNOR GISZTL
4th DEVON LEHMAN
(MS [92 |5 [1st MARLON YARBROUGH
2nd CAIDEN HART

3rd

JAKE BURRFORD




4th
5th

[MS

[100

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

(MS

[106

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[116

[6

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[131

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[137

|1st

2nd

[147

|1st

2nd
3rd

[180

[3

|1st

2nd
3rd

[113

[5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[126

[4

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[138

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[145

[1st

2nd
3rd

[152

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

LOGAN MILLER

JOSEPH GOLDBERG

CARTER GILL

RON ANGELLI

NICHOLAS BARBER

EVAN HENRY

NATHAN FIORENZA

KYREN BUTLER

ETHAN FLETCHER

NATHAN SMITH

CHRISTOPHER MAUCH

HUNTER SHIELDS

LUKE JONES

WILL TRIPOLI

KYREN BUTLER

SEAN O'HORO

DILLON SMITH

JONAH MILLER

LANDON BEIDELSCHIES

DEVON SALSBERRY

RONALD DIMMERLING

MIKE CRAWFORD

JACOB CAUDLE

JACOB CAUDLE

MASON RIDGLEY

ZACHARY SANT

MASON RIDGLEY

EVAN BEISTEL

ETHAN PAPPAS

AIDEN BUCK

SETH NEWBERRY

ANDREW BREST

HUNTER HELMJINIAK

JACOB MATTHEWS

ETHAN SHATAK

NICK MARTINELLI

GUS SUTTON

KOLBIE LANGE

SEAN FRISBLE

MICHAEL HOFFMAN

MARCO PERRY

CHRISTIAN DAVIS

KEITH HUFF

NOAH MCQUADE

MIKE DOEFLINGER

TANOR ENGLISH

DIMINTI LLOYD

SULLY ALLEN

BRIAN PERSINGER

NATHANAEL HENRIQUEZ

NEVIN MATTHEWS

CHRIS MORCHAK




[160

[4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[182

[3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[HS

[200

[3

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[13-14 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[13-14 Open

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[13-14 Open

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

AJ STEHURA

CAMERON CLARK

DONALD OTTO

RICHARD FOX

MIKE FERRE

ETHAN PAPPAS

NATHAN SHAFFER

NICK KLINOFF

AARON JACKSON

ISAAC MARTINEZ




