Date: Tournament:

AGE/Division	WGT:	<u># IN</u> WGT:	PLACE:	NAME:
DIV I ROOKIE	45	2	1st	KAGAN PAINTER
<u> </u>			2nd	RAIGE MORRISON
DIV 1 ROOKIE	50	4	1st	ISIAH PAYNE
			2nd	CHASON ZARICHNAK
			3rd	ATLAS KOSMAL
			4th	TYLER LITWEILER
AGE:	WGT:		PLACE:	NAME:
		WGT:	_	
DIV II ROOKIE	45	3	1st	DECLAN KREPP
			2nd	TAJUAN WRIGHT
	_		3rd	JESSE HUFF
DIV II ROOKIE	58	4	1st	KAMYDEN BORRERO
			2nd	BRYLON BOLGER
			3rd	GAVIN HILL
			4th	LEVI COPPERSMITH
DIV II ROOKIE	73	2	1st	XANDER HORAK
DIV/ II ODEN	leo.		2nd	J'KYE PARKER
DIV II OPEN	56	2	1st	BRECKEN BANOVSKY
DIV/ II ODEN	00	7	2nd	PARKER ENCISO
DIV II OPEN	60	7	1st	BRENNAN WARWICK
			2nd	BEAU NEZBETH
			3rd	KAMDEN BORRERO
			4th	RYAN RUEBERGER
			5th 6th	CAEL KETTERING BRECKEN BANOVSKY
DIV II OPEN	69	3	1st	JAKE HUGHES
DIVIIOPEN	09	S	ງາຣເ 2nd	LEO WILKES
			3rd	CAM KETTERING
AGE:	WGT:	# IN		
AOL.	<u>****</u>	WGT:	I LAGE.	NAME.
DIV III ROOKIE	60	5	1st	SHAMUS BRADY
			2nd	KAMYDEN BORRERO
			3rd	TAGGART WADE
			4th	AIDEN O'DONNELL
			5th	FLOYD HUFF
DIV III ROOKIE	75	4	1st	JARED GOLDBERG
			2nd	BRANDON KRISTOFF
			3rd	SULLIVAN O'DONNELL
			4th	CAYSON SIMPKINS
DIV III OPEN	59	4	1st	ANGELO LOMONTE
·	-		2nd	CAYDEN PLUHAR
			3rd	TAGGART WADE
			4th	KAMDYN BORRERO
DIV III OPEN	68	4	1st	LOUIE GILL
			2nd	AIDEN BURFORD
			3rd	CHARLES CURTIS
<del></del>			4th	CHASE MASON
DIV III OPEN	75	2	1st	BEN WATKINS

			2nd	CHARLES CURTIS
DIV III OPEN	90	2	1st	JACOB LYONS
			2nd	DANIEL PARKER
DIV III OPEN	93	4	1st	KANE CURRAN
			2nd	BRAYDEN LAYHEW
			3rd	TUCKER RENICKER
			4th	DANIEL PARKER
AGE:	WGT:		PLACE:	NAME:
·		WGT:		
DIV IV ROOKII	92	3	1st	DEVON LEHMAN
			2nd	OMAR PARKER
		_	3rd	JACK DINWIDDIE
DIV IV ROOKII	100	2	1st	CALEB RIDGLEY
		_	2nd	ADRIAN PENN
DIV IV ROOKII	114	2	1st	CALEB RIDGLEY
Innana onesa			2nd	DEVONN NIXON
DIV IV OPEN	65	2	1st	JAVAAN YARBROUGH
DN/N/ODEN			2nd	LOUIE GILL
DIV IV OPEN	71	4	1st	NICK SMITH
			2nd	JAVAAN YARBROUGH
			3rd	BRAD BOWERSOCK
DIV/IV/ODEN	70	10	4th	ALEX RUEBERGER
DIV IV OPEN	79	3	1st	CHASE BRANDEBURA
			2nd	CHASE PLUHAR
DIV/IV/ODEN	00	7	3rd	BROCK MASON
DIV IV OPEN	88	7	1st	BRIAN CREVAR
			2nd	DY'VAIRE VAN DYKE
			3rd	KANE KETTERING
			4th 5th	ALEX COPPERSMITH
			5th	DEVON LEHMAN ZACH LYONS
DIV IV OPEN	105	4	1st	TYLER LINTER
DIV IV OPEN	105	4	2nd	CALEB RIDGLEY
			3rd	ANTHONY ZARGARI
			4th	NIKO POULLAS
DIV IV OPEN	114	3	1st	JAKE STARKEY
DIV IV OI LIV	117	U	2nd	TYLER LINTER
			3rd	DYLAN CANDIOTTI
DIV IV OPEN	134	2	1st	ELI MAKEL
			2nd	BEN ZINDA
AGE:	WGT:	<u># IN</u>		NAME:
		WGT:		· <del></del>
MS	80	3	1st	DY'VAIRE VAN DYKE
,	•		2nd	TYLER WISE
			3rd	CONNOR GISZTL
MS	88	4	1st	MARLON YARBROUGH
			2nd	JAKE BURRFORD
			3rd	CONNOR GISZTL
			4th	DEVON LEHMAN
MS	92	5	1st	MARLON YARBROUGH
			2nd	CAIDEN HART
			3rd	JAKE BURRFORD

		4	lth	LOGAN MILLER
		5	ith	JOSEPH GOLDBERG
MS	100	5 1	st	CARTER GILL
	•	2	2nd	RON ANGELLI
		3	Brd	NICHOLAS BARBER
		4	ŀth	EVAN HENRY
		5	ith	NATHAN FIORENZA
MS	106	6 1	st	KYREN BUTLER
		2	2nd	ETHAN FLETCHER
		3	Brd	NATHAN SMITH
		4	lth	CHRISTOPHER MAUCH
		5	ith	HUNTER SHIELDS
		6	ith	LUKE JONES
MS	116	6 1	st	WILL TRIPOLI
•		2	2nd	KYREN BUTLER
		3	Brd	SEAN O'HORO
			lth	DILLON SMITH
			ōth	JONAH MILLER
			ìth	LANDON BEIDELSCHIES
MS	131		st	DEVON SALSBERRY
			2nd	RONALD DIMMERLING
			Brd	MIKE CRAWFORD
			ŀth	JACOB CAUDLE
MS	137		st	JACOB CAUDLE
		2	2nd	MASON RIDGLEY
MS	147	3 1	st	ZACHARY SANT
		2	2nd	MASON RIDGLEY
			Brd	EVAN BEISTEL
MS	180	3 1	st	ETHAN PAPPAS
			2nd	AIDEN BUCK
<u></u>		_	Brd	SETH NEWBERRY
HS	113		st	ANDREW BREST
			2nd	HUNTER HELMJINIAK
			Brd	JACOB MATTHEWS
			lth	ETHAN SHATAK
		_	th	NICK MARTINELLI
HS	126		st	GUS SUTTON
			2nd	KOLBIE LANGE
			Brd	SEAN FRISBLE
			lth	MICHAEL HOFFMAN
HS	138		st	MARCO PERRY
			2nd	CHRISTIAN DAVIS
			Brd	KEITH HUFF
			lth	NOAH MCQUADE
HS	145		st	MIKE DOEFLINGER
			2nd	TANOR ENGLISH
			Brd	DIMINTI LLOYD
HS	152		st	SULLY ALLEN
			2nd	BRIAN PERSINGER
			Brd	NATHANAEL HENRIQUEZ
			lth	NEVIN MATTHEWS
		5	ith	CHRIS MORCHAK

